

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2001

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: December 12, 2001

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									313,574
1	435.52	832,317	2,727	3,492	0	387	0	2,966	316,540
2	435.73	834,293	1,976	3,602	0	400	0	2,671	319,211
3	435.96	836,460	2,167	2,417	0	398	0	1,965	321,176
4	436.19	838,629	2,169	2,510	0	382	0	2,077	323,253
5	435.68	833,823	-4,806	2,507	0	396	0	2,263	325,516
6	434.94	826,865	-6,958	0	0	381	0	-425	325,091
7	435.27	829,966	3,101	4,272	0	375	0	3,533	328,624
8	434.93	826,772	-3,194	3,258	0	392	0	2,783	331,407
9	434.67	824,332	-2,440	3,632	0	380	0	3,267	334,674
10	434.28	820,677	-3,655	4,888	0	385	0	4,503	339,177
11	433.97	817,776	-2,901	4,956	0	389	0	4,660	343,837
12	433.22	810,772	-7,004	4,942	0	382	0	4,565	348,402
13	432.97	808,441	-2,331	4,892	0	398	0	4,550	352,952
14	433.06	809,280	839	4,898	0	362	0	4,713	357,665
15	432.87	807,510	-1,770	4,924	0	389	0	4,494	362,159
16	432.54	804,439	-3,071	4,504	0	395	0	4,240	366,399
17	432.24	801,650	-2,789	3,273	0	381	0	2,875	369,274
18	431.84	797,937	-3,713	3,281	0	382	0	2,913	372,187
19	430.98	789,974	-7,963	3,122	0	385	0	3,054	375,241
20	431.41	793,952	3,978	4,575	0	379	0	4,131	379,372
21	431.30	792,934	-1,018	5,111	0	340	0	4,779	384,151
22	430.95	789,697	-3,237	3,313	0	385	0	2,902	387,053
23	430.64	786,834	-2,863	2,900	0	375	0	2,820	389,873
24	430.18	782,592	-4,242	1,631	0	322	0	1,324	391,197
25	429.78	778,909	-3,683	1,632	0	321	0	1,121	392,318
26	429.27	774,223	-4,686	1,634	0	352	0	1,284	393,602
27	429.37	775,141	918	1,627	0	350	0	1,118	394,720
28	428.64	768,447	-6,694	1,820	0	323	0	1,630	396,350
29	428.39	766,159	-2,288	1,639	0	334	0	1,238	397,588
30	428.05	763,051	-3,108	2,755	0	288	0	2,471	400,059
31	428.16	764,056	1,005	6,661	0	275	0	6,580	406,639
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>-65,534</b>	<b>104,668</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>11,383</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>93,065</b>	

COMMENTS :  
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET